This is information on a product in full production.
November 2017 DocID15470 Rev 4 1/28
LD39050
500 mA low quiescent current and low noise voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Input voltage from 1.5 to 5.5 V
 Ultra low-dropout voltage (200 mV typ. at 500

e 0.50
L 0.15 0.25 0.35
Ordering information LD39050
26/28 DocID15470 Rev 4
8 Ordering information
Table 10. Order code
Order code Package Packing Output voltages
LD39050PUR
DFN6 (3x3 mm)
Tape and reel
Adjustable from 0.8 V
LD39050PU25R 2.5 V
LD39050PU33R 3.3 V
LD39050PV10R
DFN6 (2x2 mm)
1.0 V
LD39050PVR (1)
1. Available on request.
Adjustable from 0.8 V
DocID15470 Rev 4 27/28
LD39050 Revision history
28
9 Revision history
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes